2,776.40 2,776.40 14.00 19,831.4184151010  1  19,831.41  0.00 0.00 14.00  0.00 4 I009834 - GODREJ A/C SIC 12TTC3 WYQ 

1T 3S INV 

S/R : 250100229SA01489ZV

1.40 1.40 14.00 10.0084151010  1  10.00  0.00 0.00 14.00  0.00 5 I009837 - GODREJ A/C ODU SIC 18DTC3 

WYA 

S/R : 250100242OD02551ZS

0.00 0.00 6,704.96 6,704.96Total  5  51,131.08

Total:  Rupees Sixty-Four Thousand Five Hundred Forty-One Only ₹64,541.00

E & O.E.

Remarks: 

Sales Emp: -No Sales Employee-

FOR COMPANY NAMECustomer's Signature

Terms and conditions :

·  The Validity of this purchase order is only 7 days from the date of purchase order (inclusive of Order date).

·  Expired/Lapsed purchase order’s stock will not be accepted.